27e Open Gelderse Masters Kampioenschappen 2023

Winterswijk, 29-10-2023

Programmanr. 14
2023-10-29 - 16:54

25m Achteruit

20 jaar en ouder

Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 4

1 Niek Bouman

2 Wilfred Jansz

3 Aniek Garritsen

4 Bas van Tintelen

5 C. Hulsbergen-Veelken

Serie 2 van 4

1 Wilma Kuster

2 Margriet Leeffers

3 Ria Peters-Veurman
4 Rona Eijkelhoff

5 Leny Kamp

6 Steven Uijl

Serie 3van 4

1 Janny Schokker

2 Cindy Putten van der
3 Atie Pijtak-Radersma
4 Eline Hendriks

5 Yoka de Vegt-van Dijk
6 John Willems

Serie 4 van 4

1 Mike Schel

2 Petra Guijt

3 Ariene Knoester

4 Marije Jansen

5 Lidia v. Bon-Rosenbrand
6 Thaisa Rougoor-Fiering

vereniging

De lJsselmeeuwen
Neptunus

De lJsselmeeuwen
Oz&PC
Aqua-Novio '94

Montferland
Deltasteur

ESCA Zwemmen
de 1Jsel
Aquapoldro
Aqua-Novio '94

RzC
Montferland

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZPC AMERSFOORT

ESCA Zwemmen
RzC

ESCA Zwemmen
Agqua-Novio '94
Agua-Novio '94

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZPC AMERSFOORT

ZPC Livo

inschrijftijd

40.00
40.00
34.13
35.00
40.00
40.00
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26.50
20.00
25.62
28.00
33.57
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leeftijdklasse

Masters 35+
Masters 45+
Masters 25+
Masters 25+
Masters 35+

Masters 70+
Masters 45+
Masters 65+
Masters 65+
Masters 75+
Masters 30+

Masters 50+
Masters 45+
Masters 65+
Masters 25+
Masters 60+
Masters 50+

Masters 25+
Masters 45+
Masters 55+
Masters 35+
Masters 50+
Masters 30+

startnr.

198600385
197501551
199504290
199800455
198706294

195100068
197800448
195800242
195600132
194400008
199304075

196900884 AFGE
197801432
195600048
199802794
196200420
196901895

199403279
197600978
196700716
198504088
197000054
199100940

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to WWV Winterswijk
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